The NetVanta® 1335 Multiservice Access Router
is a performance-enhanced platform that
addresses the need of multiple networking
devices in a single compact platform. The
NetVanta 1335 integrates a modular IP access
router, 802.11a/b/g Wireless Access Point
(WAP), 24-port Layer 2/3 PoE switch, firewall,
VPN appliance, and DSU/CSU, all in one

■ UL Listed (Canadian Electrical Code/CSA 22.2
No. 60950-1)
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 1335	 1700515E2
NetVanta 1335 with PoE	 1700525E2
NetVanta 1335 with Wi-Fi	 1700515E12
NetVanta 1335 with PoE & Wi-Fi	 1700525E12
ADTRAN, Inc.
Attn: Enterprise Networks
901 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806